
Race Staff Weather Course Profile ()
T.D. MITSUI SHINJIROU (JPN) Weather sunny Course Mogul Course

Temperature(Ave.) -1.0 ℃ Length
ChiefOfCompetitionKUDOU TETSUNORI (JPN) Wind Direction Width
Head Judge KUDOU CHIZUKO (JPN) Wind Speed  Gate Width

Snow 　 Gradient
Chief of Course Fujita Naoya (JPN) 1st Air AP
Chief of Scoring YABUSHITA EIICHI (JPN) Pace Time AH

Judges TA
J1 (Turns) TOZAWA YUKAKO (JPN)
J2 (Turns) MIYASHITA HIROSHI (JPN)
J3 (Turns) SUNDEQUIST TINA.TANAK (JPN) 2nd Air AP
J4 (Air) KAWAKIDA HIROSHI (JPN) AH
J5 (Air) HASHIBA KAZUE (JPN) Start Time TA

Nation
Rk BIB YB Total Jump DD Total Time Point % Tie

1 3 JPN 10.1 3 1.200 1.5 3.72 1.5 3.84 3.78 28.26 6.41 20.29
1993 bPp 1.200 1.6 1.7 67.63

2 11 JPN 9.3 3 1.200 1.2 3.24 1.2 3.36 3.30 31.49 5.08 17.68
1995 bL 1.200 1.5 1.6 58.93

3 8 JPN 8.6 TS 0.940 1.9 3.58 1.6 3.42 3.50 32.11 4.83 16.93
1995 bL 1.200 1.5 1.6 56.43

4 4 JPN 1.2 3 1.200 1.3 3.24 1.3 3.12 3.18 33.92 4.08 8.46
1998 bL 1.200 1.4 1.3 28.20

[Results from Final1]

5 16 JPN 8.7 S 0.760 1.6 2.52 1.7 2.79 2.65 35.81 3.31 14.66
1996 TS 0.940 1.4 1.6 48.87

6 9 JPN 6.3 3 1.200 0.3 1.80 0.6 2.64 2.22 35.48 3.44 11.96
1970 bL 1.200 1.2 1.6 39.87

7 1 JPN 1.2 3 1.200 0.3 1.56 0.4 1.56 1.56 32.78 4.55 7.31
1993 bPp 1.200 1.0 0.9 24.37

8 6 JPN 0.00 DNF
1993

[Results from Qualification]

9 2 JPN 7.7 3 1.200 1.3 3.12 1.2 2.76 2.94 33.28 4.35 14.99
1988 bL 1.200 1.3 1.1 49.97

10 10 JPN 8.2 TS 0.940 1.0 2.62 1.2 2.92 2.77 34.53 3.83 14.80
1995 bL 1.200 1.4 1.5 49.33

11 20 JPN 7.0 S 0.760 1.3 2.01 1.3 2.20 2.10 34.05 4.03 13.13
1997 TS 0.940 1.1 1.3 43.77

12 13 JPN 6.8 S 0.760 1.6 2.89 1.2 2.11 2.50 36.48 3.03 12.33
1998 bL 1.200 1.4 1.0 41.10

13 7 JPN 4.2 3 1.200 1.0 2.76 1.0 2.76 2.76 31.84 4.94 11.90
1992 bPp 1.200 1.3 1.3 39.67

14 19 JPN 4.3 S 0.760 1.3 1.70 1.3 1.70 1.70 30.08 5.66 11.66
1999 bL 1.200 0.6 0.6 38.87

15 14 JPN 4.0 TS 0.940 1.2 2.08 1.1 1.87 1.97 35.14 3.58 9.55
1996 bPp 1.200 0.8 0.7 31.83

16 18 JPN 1.5 S 0.760 1.4 2.28 1.5 2.26 2.27 36.73 2.93 6.70
1998 TS 0.940 1.3 1.2 22.33

17 17 JPN 1.2 S 0.760 1.1 1.58 1.3 1.92 1.75 38.03 2.40 5.35
1998 TS 0.940 0.8 1.0 17.83

18 15 JPN 0.4 3 1.200 1.2 1.97 1.3 1.86 1.91 37.28 2.71 5.02
1975 S 0.760 0.7 0.4 16.73

19 5 JPN 0.3 S 0.760 0.4 0.54 0.6 0.69 0.61 45.52 0.00 0.91
1995 bT 1.200 0.2 0.2 3.03

12 JPN 0.00 DNS
1997

24 JPN 0.00 DNS
1999

CODEX : Sapporo (JPN) 8203 (7220.002.02)

Ladies' Moguls Super Final Result

Turns Air Speed Score

30.0 °
15:51

29.26 (sec)

The 85th International Miyasama Ski Games 

Sapporo

9/3/2014

MO

2527317 ITO Satsuki 3.2 3.7 3.2

FIS Code

240.0 m
20.0 m
10.0 m

27.5 °
36.0 m

55.0 cm
28.0 °

192.0 m

55.0 cm

J4 J5J1 J2 J3Name

2528768 HORISHIMA Arisa 2.6 3.2 2.8

2527944 OGIHARA Miyako 3.1 3.1 3.1

2528821 YOKOO Wanaka 2.8 3.1 2.8

2530521 OGIHARA Nagi 0.8 0.3 0.1

2527135 ICHIMURA Miki 0.5 0.5 0.2

2361304 KOKURYO Junko 2.4 1.7 2.2

2485113 MAJIMA Haruka 2.7 2.2 2.8

2527313 HARADA Kotone

2529753 SUZUKI Nao 2.2 2.5 2.3

2527947 HIRAI Yuika 2.6 3.0 2.6

2526691 KATO Chihiro 1.3 1.3 1.6

2530698 KAWATA Yuka 2.0 2.3 2.5

2528751 SAIDO Hinako 1.2 1.5 1.3

2531513 KAJIWARA Chihiro 1.2 1.4 1.7

2530715 KONNO Izumi 0.7 0.2 0.3

2530718 YOKOO Kaede 0.6 0.5 0.4

2528084 TAKAMORI Miho 0.1 0.1 0.1

2526080 SADOSHIMA Junko 0.1 0.2 0.1

2531779 OKAMURA Riko

2529646 YOSHIDA Karen

Chief of Scoring:Head Judge:



Race Staff Weather Course Profile ()
T.D. MITSUI SHINJIROU (JPN) Weather sunny Course Mogul Course

Temperature(Ave.) -1.0 ℃ Length
ChiefOfCompetitionKUDOU TETSUNORI (JPN) Wind Direction Width
Head Judge KUDOU CHIZUKO (JPN) Wind Speed  Gate Width

Snow 　 Gradient
Chief of Course Fujita Naoya (JPN) 1st Air AP
Chief of Scoring YABUSHITA EIICHI (JPN) Pace Time AH

Judges TA
J1 (Turns) TOZAWA YUKAKO (JPN)
J2 (Turns) MIYASHITA HIROSHI (JPN)
J3 (Turns) SUNDEQUIST TINA.TANAK (JPN) 2nd Air AP
J4 (Air) KAWAKIDA HIROSHI (JPN) AH
J5 (Air) HASHIBA KAZUE (JPN) Start Time TA

Nation
Rk BIB YB Total Jump DD Total Time Point % Tie

1 3 JPN 10.5 3 1.200 2.1 4.92 1.7 4.08 4.50 28.64 6.25 21.25
1993 bPp 1.200 2.0 1.7 70.83

2 4 JPN 8.6 3 1.200 1.5 3.96 1.7 4.08 4.02 30.94 5.31 17.93
1998 bL 1.200 1.8 1.7 59.77

3 11 JPN 8.5 3 1.200 1.2 3.24 1.4 3.60 3.42 31.91 4.91 16.83
1995 bL 1.200 1.5 1.6 56.10

4 8 JPN 7.2 TS 0.940 1.6 3.42 1.3 3.14 3.28 31.65 5.01 15.49
1995 bL 1.200 1.6 1.6 51.63

5 16 JPN 8.7 S 0.760 1.6 2.52 1.7 2.79 2.65 35.81 3.31 14.66
1996 TS 0.940 1.4 1.6 48.87

6 9 JPN 6.3 3 1.200 0.3 1.80 0.6 2.64 2.22 35.48 3.44 11.96
1970 bL 1.200 1.2 1.6 39.87

7 1 JPN 1.2 3 1.200 0.3 1.56 0.4 1.56 1.56 32.78 4.55 7.31
1993 bPp 1.200 1.0 0.9 24.37

8 6 JPN 0.00 DNF
1993

CODEX : Sapporo (JPN) 8203 (7220.002.02)

9/3/2014

The 85th International Miyasama Ski Games 

Sapporo

Ladies' Moguls Final Result

Turns Air Speed Score

30.0 °
13:06

29.26 (sec)

192.0 m

55.0 cm

MO

2527317 ITO Satsuki 3.6 3.7 3.2

FIS Code

240.0 m
20.0 m
10.0 m

27.5 °
36.0 m

55.0 cm

Name

2.6

2528768

28.0 °

2530521 OGIHARA Nagi 2.8 3.1

J3

2.7

J4 J5J1 J2

2527944

2361304

OGIHARA Miyako 2.9 3.0

HORISHIMA Arisa 2.5 2.6

2528821 YOKOO Wanaka 2.8 3.1

2.1

KOKURYO Junko 2.4 1.7

0.2

2.2

2.8

2527135 ICHIMURA Miki 0.5 0.5

2527313 HARADA Kotone

Chief of Scoring:Head Judge:



Race Staff Weather Course Profile ()
T.D. MITSUI SHINJIROU (JPN) Weather sunny Course Mogul Course

Temperature(Ave.) -1.0 ℃ Length
ChiefOfCompetitionKUDOU TETSUNORI (JPN) Wind Direction  Width
Head Judge KUDOU CHIZUKO (JPN) Wind Speed  Gate Width

Snow 　 Gradient
Chief of Course Fujita Naoya (JPN) 1st Air AP
Chief of Scoring YABUSHITA EIICHI (JPN) Pace Time AH

Judges TA
J1 (Turns) TOZAWA YUKAKO (JPN)
J2 (Turns) MIYASHITA HIROSHI (JPN)
J3 (Turns) SUNDEQUIST TINA.TANAK (JPN) 2nd Air AP
J4 (Air) KAWAKIDA HIROSHI (JPN) AH
J5 (Air) HASHIBA KAZUE (JPN) Start Time TA

Nation
Rk BIB YB Total Jump DD Total Time Point % Tie

1 3 JPN 10.9 3 1.200 1.4 3.48 1.4 3.36 3.42 29.33 5.97 20.29
1993 bPp 1.200 1.5 1.4 67.63

2 1 JPN 9.4 3 1.200 1.4 3.60 1.6 3.84 3.72 30.86 5.34 18.46
1993 bPp 1.200 1.6 1.6 61.53

3 11 JPN 8.9 3 1.200 1.5 3.60 1.2 2.88 3.24 32.04 4.85 16.99
1995 bL 1.200 1.5 1.2 56.63

4 4 JPN 8.6 3 1.200 1.0 3.00 1.2 3.12 3.06 32.25 4.77 16.43
1998 bL 1.200 1.5 1.4 54.77

5 8 JPN 9.0 TS 0.940 1.0 2.26 0.9 2.64 2.45 32.79 4.55 16.00
1995 bL 1.200 1.1 1.5 53.33

6 9 JPN 9.4 S 0.760 1.4 2.98 1.4 2.86 2.92 35.15 3.58 15.90
1970 bL 1.200 1.6 1.5 53.00

7 16 JPN 9.7 S 0.760 1.4 2.47 1.3 2.39 2.43 35.07 3.61 15.74
1996 TS 0.940 1.5 1.5 52.47

8 6 JPN 7.4 3 1.200 1.2 3.24 0.8 2.40 2.82 31.69 5.00 15.22
1993 bL 1.200 1.5 1.2 50.73

9 2 JPN 7.7 3 1.200 1.3 3.12 1.2 2.76 2.94 33.28 4.35 14.99
1988 bL 1.200 1.3 1.1 49.97

10 10 JPN 8.2 TS 0.940 1.0 2.62 1.2 2.92 2.77 34.53 3.83 14.80
1995 bL 1.200 1.4 1.5 49.33

11 20 JPN 7.0 S 0.760 1.3 2.01 1.3 2.20 2.10 34.05 4.03 13.13
1997 TS 0.940 1.1 1.3 43.77

12 13 JPN 6.8 S 0.760 1.6 2.89 1.2 2.11 2.50 36.48 3.03 12.33
1998 bL 1.200 1.4 1.0 41.10

13 7 JPN 4.2 3 1.200 1.0 2.76 1.0 2.76 2.76 31.84 4.94 11.90
1992 bPp 1.200 1.3 1.3 39.67

14 19 JPN 4.3 S 0.760 1.3 1.70 1.3 1.70 1.70 30.08 5.66 11.66
1999 bL 1.200 0.6 0.6 38.87

15 14 JPN 4.0 TS 0.940 1.2 2.08 1.1 1.87 1.97 35.14 3.58 9.55
1996 bPp 1.200 0.8 0.7 31.83

16 18 JPN 1.5 S 0.760 1.4 2.28 1.5 2.26 2.27 36.73 2.93 6.70
1998 TS 0.940 1.3 1.2 22.33

17 17 JPN 1.2 S 0.760 1.1 1.58 1.3 1.92 1.75 38.03 2.40 5.35
1998 TS 0.940 0.8 1.0 17.83

18 15 JPN 0.4 3 1.200 1.2 1.97 1.3 1.86 1.91 37.28 2.71 5.02
1975 S 0.760 0.7 0.4 16.73

19 5 JPN 0.3 S 0.760 0.4 0.54 0.6 0.69 0.61 45.52 0.00 0.91
1995 bT 1.200 0.2 0.2 3.03

12 JPN 0.00 DNS
1997

24 JPN 0.00 DNS
1999

CODEX : Sapporo (JPN) 8203 (7220.002.02)

Ladies' Moguls Qualification Result

Turns Air Speed Score

30.0 °
11:23

29.26 (sec)

The 85th International Miyasama Ski Games 

Sapporo

9/3/2014

MO

2527317 ITO Satsuki 3.5 4.0 3.4

FIS Code

240.0 m
20.0 m
10.0 m

27.5 °
36.0 m

55.0 cm
28.0 °

192.0 m

55.0 cm

J4 J5J1 J2 J3Name

2527944 OGIHARA Miyako 2.9 3.0 3.0

2527135 ICHIMURA Miki 3.3 3.3 2.8

2528768 HORISHIMA Arisa 2.6 3.3 3.1

2530521 OGIHARA Nagi 2.7 3.1 2.8

2528821 YOKOO Wanaka 3.3 3.4 3.0

2361304 KOKURYO Junko 3.2 3.3 2.9

2485113 MAJIMA Haruka 2.7 2.2 2.8

2527313 HARADA Kotone 2.3 2.7 2.4

2529753 SUZUKI Nao 2.2 2.5 2.3

2527947 HIRAI Yuika 2.6 3.0 2.6

2526691 KATO Chihiro 1.3 1.3 1.6

2530698 KAWATA Yuka 2.0 2.3 2.5

2528751 SAIDO Hinako 1.2 1.5 1.3

2531513 KAJIWARA Chihiro 1.2 1.4 1.7

2530715 KONNO Izumi 0.7 0.2 0.3

2530718 YOKOO Kaede 0.6 0.5 0.4

2528084 TAKAMORI Miho 0.1 0.1 0.1

2526080 SADOSHIMA Junko 0.1 0.2 0.1

2531779 OKAMURA Riko

2529646 YOSHIDA Karen

Chief of Scoring:Head Judge:


